Cooper Main Gym

Fall 2022

402-323-6400
Effective September 2022

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

00°L 1-00:L
11eq333!d

Open

Open

Closed

Open

Open

Closed

11eq33id

.
o
o
1
-
(=)
o

Open

Open

Closed

Open

Open

Closed

l1eq33id

B
o
(=}
1
-
(=
o

Open

Open

Closed

Closed

Open

Open

Closed

Closed

Open

Open

Closed

Schedule is subject to change. We reserve the right to schedule programs, rentals, and special events. Signs will be

posted to notify members of these schedule changes.




FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Cooper Youth Gym

Fall 2022

402-323-6400
Effective September 2022

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
5:00 AM
6:00 AM Closed Closed
7:00 AM Open Open Open Open Open Open
8:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:30-10:00 am 9:30-10:00 am 9:30-10:00 am 9:30-10:00 am 9:30-10:00 am
Preschool Preschool Preschool Preschool Preschool
10:00 AM 10-12:00 pm 10-12:00 pm
Homeschool Homeschool
11:00 AM Gym Gym
Noon

1:00 PM Open Open Open Open Open Open

] P P P P P Open
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:45-8:30 pm 4:45-8:30 pm 4:45-8:30 pm 4:45-8:30 pm
5:00 PM Open
Gymnastics Gymnastics Gymnastics Gymnastics
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
Closed Closed

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Schedule is subjected to change. We reserve the right to schedule programs, rentals, and special events. Signs will be posted
to notify members of these schedule changes.




