

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Cooper Main Gym

Fall 2022 402-323-6400 Effective September 2022

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM						Closed	Closed
6:00 AM	-					Closed	Closed
7:00 AM	Pickleball 7:00-11:0		Pickleball 7:00-11:0		Pickleball 7:00-11:0		
8:00 AM	Pickleball 7:00-11:00		Pickleball 7:00-11:00		Pickleball 7:00-11:00		
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
Noon	_						
1:00 PM	_						
2:00 PM	-						
3:00 PM	_						
4:00 PM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
5:00 PM	_						
6:00 PM	_						
7:00 PM	-						
8:00 PM	-						
9:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
10:00 PM							

Schedule is subject to change. We reserve the right to schedule programs, rentals, and special events. Signs will be posted to notify members of these schedule changes.



FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Cooper Youth Gym

Fall 2022 402-323-6400 Effective September 2022

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM							
6:00 AM						Closed	Closed
7:00 AM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	
8:00 AM	-						
9:00 AM	9:30-10:00 am Preschool						
10:00 AM		10-12:00 pm		10-12:00 pm			
11:00 AM	-	Homeschool Gym		Homeschool Gym			
Noon	-						
1:00 PM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
2:00 PM	-						
3:00 PM	-						
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM	4:45-8:30 pm Gymnastics	4:45-8:30 pm Gymnastics	4:45-8:30 pm Gymnastics	4:45-8:30 pm Gymnastics	Open		
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM						Closed	Closed
9:00 PM						Ciosea	Closed
10:00 PM							

Schedule is subjected to change. We reserve the right to schedule programs, rentals, and special events. Signs will be posted to notify members of these schedule changes.